Name
Schomburger,John L
Mervicker,Judith A
Walker, Timothy R
Black,Marigay
Sutton,Christine M
Waldschmidt,Carol L
Riley,Leigh A
Robertson,Lorrie M
Turley,Jan P
Harris,Richard L
Crigger,Patricia W
Webb,Susan K
Miller,James E
Gibbs,Leticia Y
Woody,Barbara N
Moody,Jimmy L
Self,Nancy L
Williams,Velda P
Cochrane,Gary J
Pintar,Larry A
Pressnell,Cindy G
Blazier,Judy A
Acosta,Patricia A
Morris,Patsy A
James,Ronald
Stone,Kelley E

Presley Sr,Charles W.

Williamson,Belinda B
Long,Diane E
Jenkins,Michael
Francis,Thomas W
Lafollett,Sherrie A

Descr

Chief Felony Prosecutor
Deputy Tax Clerk Il

Deputy Constable

Court Reporter

Juvenile Probation Officer |
Asst Veterans Service Officer
Supervision Officer || (CSCD)
Lead Clerk

Legal Clerk |l

Deputy Constable

Chief Deputy Clerk

Victim Assistance Coordinator
Deputy Constable Il
Supervisor (CSCD)

Deputy County Clerk Il
Captain

Deputy District Clk |l

JP Court Administrator
Felony Investigator

Asst Director CSCD

Deputy Sheriff

Lead Clerk

Legal Secretary |l

Health Care Coord

Criminal Investigator

Director Of Homeland Security
Constable

Jail Case Coordinator
Juvenile Probation Officer |
Business Analyst

Captain

Admin Procurement Assistant

Employees with 24 or more Years of Service as of 3/15/2010

DeptiD Descr

3501
3101
5550
2020
6401
0701
6101
2301
5610
5550
2301
3501
5570
6101
0820
5030
230
2450
3501
6101
5001
2301
3501
6001
5001
5801
5550
5030
6440
0601
5030
3201

District Attorney

Tax Assessor

Constable PCT 3

County Court at Law Il
Juvenile Probation
Veterans Service
Community Supervision
District Clerk

Constable PCT 1
Constable PCT 3

District Clerk

District Attorney
Constable PCT 4
Community Supervision
County Court at Law Clerks
Jail Operations

District Clerk

Justice of the Peace #3-2
District Attorney
Community Supervision
Sheriff's Office

District Clerk

District Attorney

Health Care Services
Sheriff's Office
Homeland Security
Constable PCT 3

Jail Operations

Juv Intensive Supervision
Information Tech Services
Jail Operations
Purchasing

Total Current

YOS YOS
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

24
24
24
24
24
21
24
24
24
24
23
17
24
24
23
24
6
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
3
25
25
25
25
11



Name
McClellan,Hulion B
Mack,Margaret A
Brown,Adrienne
Norton,Shonda W
Melton,William A
Vaughan,Michael L
Burk,Gerald W
Hughes,Tracy A
Scalf,Dorothy L
Nabaors,Novaline V
Springs,Minnie M
Cox,Forest E
Neil,Judy Ann
Hendricks,Carolyn A
Crouch,Geoffrey H
Simmons,Lonnie C
Simms,James D
Rutledge,Deborah A
Norton,John F
Criger,Shannon D
Nicholson,Robert S
O'Brien,Jane E
McClellan,Keliie L
Nelson,Sheila S
Burns,Clete A

Self Keith W
Richardson,David R
Huffman,Pamela A
Boone,Gary D
Watkins,Rhonda L
Davis,Lois E
Scribner,Kathy H
Varner,James H
Allen,Rickey W

Descr

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy District Clk 11
Asst Director CSCD
Deputy Sheriff
Equipment Operator
Investigator

Criminal Investigator
Legal Secretary ||

Office Coordinator

Chief Criminal Investigtr (DA)
Deputy County Clerk |l
Equipment Operator
Felony Prosecutor
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Lead Operator

Chief Deputy Constable
Deputy Sherift
Administrative Secretary
Lieutenant

Accounting Tech
Supervision Officer | (CSCD)
Asst Director CSCD
Senior Administrator
Administrative Secretary
Chief Deputy Constable
Foreman

Deputy Sheriff

Assistant Director

Chief Deputy Constable
Legal Secretary i
Administrative Secretary
Deputy County Clerk |
Court Officer

Chief Deputy Sheriff

DeptiD Descr

5001
2301
6101
5001
7501
2180
5110
3501
5001
3501
0801
7501
3501
6420
7501
5550
5001
4401
5001
6101
6101
6101
0820
7001
5510
7501
5001
6401
55670
3501
6420
0820
2501
5001

Sheriff's Office

District Clerk

Community Supervision
Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Probate Court

Child Abuse Task Force
District Attorney

Sheriff's Office

District Attorney

County Clerk

Road & Bridge Maintenance
District Attorney

Juvenile Detention

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Constable PCT 3

Sheriff's Office

Equipment Services
Sheriff's Office

Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Community Supervision
County Court at Law Clerks
County Extension Service
Constable PCT 1

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Sheriff's Office

Juvenile Probation
Constable PCT 4

District Attorney

Juvenile Detention

County Court at Law Clerks
District Courts Admin
Sheriff's Office

Total Current

YOS YOS
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28

25
21
25
19
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
3
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
5
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28



Name
Chambers,Mary J
Delgado,Ruben E
White,Billy M
Brazeal,Carrie T
Todd,Lisa C
Gray,Elizabeth J
Scribner,Marletta R
Gelvin,Donna S
Thornhill, Rae Ann
Bigham,Denise C
Holton,John R
Jennings,Charlotte K
Warden,Carol D
Reynolds,Pamelia R
Clark,Randy K
Deffibaugh,Steven M
Hiserote,David J
Bailey,Gloria J
Bunch,Billy B
Denison,Doyle B
Scott,Clifton J
Lansford,Brenda Kay
Mora,Patrice Dianne
Graves,Janet D
Meek,Danny J
Berry,Doris E
Hoy,Rhonda D
Conaway,Judy L

Descr

Court Coordinator
Director Of Engineering
Deputy Sheriff

County Ext Agent-Home Economic

Court Coordinator

Fleet Analyst

Felony Investigator

Title Specialist Il

Legal Secretary Il

IT Assistant

Deputy Sherif

Deputy District Clk |1
Deputy County Clerk |
Administrative Secretary
Assistant Chief Deputy
Fire Marshal

Captain

Administrative Manager
Lead Operator

Court Officer

Director Of Juvenile Services
Deputy County Clerk Il
Court Coordinator
Internal Auditor |
Juvenile Detention Superintend
Chief Felony Prosecutor
Jail Case Officer

Deputy District Clk Il

DeptiD Descr

2010  County Court at Law i
7520  Engineering

5001  Sheriff's Office

7001  County Extension Service
2020 County Court at Law Il
4401  Equipment Services
3501 District Attorney

3101  Tax Assessor

3501 District Attorney

6101  Community Supervision
5001  Sheriff's Office

2301 District Clerk

0801 County Clerk

5510  Constable PCT 1

5030 Jail Operations

5701 Fire Marshal

5030 Jail Operations

6101  Community Supervision
7501 Road & Bridge Maintenance
2020 County Court at Law I
6401  Juvenile Probation
0860 Cty Clk Mental/Probate
2180  Probate Court

3001  County Auditor

6420  Juvenile Detention
3501  District Attorney

5030  Jail Operations

2301  District Clerk

Total Current

YOS YOS
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
31
31
3
32
32
32
32
32
33
34
35
35
35
38

28
28
29
29
29
24
29
28
29
22
29
21
22
30
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
27
33
22
35
22
35
38



